Balfour Beatty plc Share Buyback Programme

Daily Transaction Report

DATE OF PURCHASE 12/08/2025
TOTAL SHARES PURCHASED 142,414
High 568.5000
Low 557.5000
VWAP 564.9487

Ball

Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

66
11
208
17
61
96
414
226
11
1975
258
1019
389

1500
426
161

49
109

1140
111
175
331
653
227
376
309
364

96
35
28
605
299
234
363
425
201
231
448
245
64
320
461
440
1402
1117

557.5
558
558
558
558
559

558.5

558.5

558.5

558.5
558
559
559
559
559
559
559
559

558.5

558.5

558.5
558
558
560
561
561
560
560

559.5

559.5

559.5
560

559.5

559.5

559.5
560

559.5
560
560
560
560
560

561.5

561.5

561.5
561

08:23:32
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:01:00
09:49:02
10:03:06
10:03:06
10:03:06
10:03:06
10:27:35
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
10:50:32
11:04:46
11:04:46
11:04:46
11:28:11
11:28:11
11:28:11
11:28:11
11:28:11
11:48:07
12:02:17
12:02:17
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:08:01
12:09:25
12:23:10
12:47:00
12:47:04
12:47:05
12:47:09
12:48:02
12:48:02
12:48:02
12:48:02
12:57:34
12:57:34
12:57:34
12:59:21




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

4724
270
980
371
706
105
1051
611
694
856
344
380
83
206
486
311
1100
367
231
429
738
752
47
238
717
159
420
611
117
117
1176
1963
208
1945
1344
579
13
97
48
650
309
525
161
131
63
504
186
358
724
276
209
891
1298
339
160

560.5
560.5
560.5
560.5
560.5
559.5
559.5
559
559
559
559
559
559
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
563
563
564
564
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563
563
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563.5
563
563
563
563
563
562.5
562.5
562.5
562
562
562
561.5

13:02:00
13:02:00
13:02:00
13:02:00
13:02:00
13:06:32
13:06:32
13:06:32
13:06:32
13:07:28
13:07:28
13:07:28
13:07:28
13:56:36
13:56:36
14:10:06
14:10:06
14:10:06
14:10:06
14:10:39
14:16:00
14:16:00
14:25:36
14:25:36
14:26:00
14:26:00
14:27:01
14:27:01
14:28:00
14:28:00
14:41:26
14:41:26
14:44:30
14:44:30
14:44:30
14:44:37
14:44:44
14:44:44
14:44:46
14:44:46
14:44:46
14:59:50
14:59:50
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:04:02
15:04:02
15:04:02
15:10:46
15:10:46
15:10:46
15:17:16




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

88
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

4

79

85
100
100
136
100
100
100
100
100

22
376
169
159
169
724
730

2352
365
212
400
245

70

332
3300
3991
443
426
442
117
164
180
225
765
487
298
160
2294
1798
425
1954
2585
1663

562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
562.5
564
564
564
564
564
564
564
563.5
563.5
564
563.5
563.5
565
565
565
564.5
565
565
565
565
565
565
565
565
565
564.5
564.5
565.5
565
565
565
565
565

15:26:05
15:28:22
15:28:22
15:28:45
15:28:45
15:29:07
15:29:23
15:29:40
15:29:58
15:29:58
15:30:02
15:30:25
15:30:29
15:31:04
15:31:44
15:31:48
15:32:25
15:32:26
15:33:07
15:33:12
15:33:12
15:33:16
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:34:23
15:36:35
15:36:35
15:43:44
15:44:33
15:44:34
15:48:37
15:48:37
15:48:37
15:51:26
15:51:26
15:51:26
15:51:26
15:51:30
15:51:30
15:51:30
15:51:30
15:51:30
15:51:30
15:52:37
15:53:37
15:56:34
15:56:35
15:56:35
15:56:35
15:56:35
15:56:35




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

46
183
513
1057
232
388
295
653
21
80
107
83
3299
811
188
150
2619
651
625
1631
175
2102
33
225
2079
206
1983
1426
1266
6796
5551
700
388
1278
3992
165
4825
2077
4509
1482
2406
1186
256
624
285
36
2430

565
565.5
565.5
565.5
565.5
565.5
565.5
566.5
566.5
566.5
566.5
566.5
566.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5
568.5

15:56:35
16:12:42
16:12:42
16:22:26
16:22:26
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:26:59
16:28:47
16:28:52
16:29:30
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25
16:35:25




four Beatty

Transaction reference number Trading

venue

0XL03140000000005MJ85S BATE
0XL03170000000005MJ9P2 TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJ98H CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJ9P3 TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJ9P4 TRQX
0XL03140000000005MJIBRI BATE
0XL03400000000005MJIBTQ CHIX
0XL03140000000005MJICEG BATE
0XL03170000000005MJICD9 XLON
0XL03170000000005MJICDA XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIDBE TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJECE XLON
0XL03400000000005MJIDNV CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJIDO0 CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJIEDD XLON
0XL03400000000005MJECM CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJF3Q XLON
0XL03170000000005MJF3R TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJIFTT XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIFTU XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIFTV TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJIFUO XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIFU1 XLON
0XL03170000000005MIGNA XLON
0XL03400000000005MJIGCS CHIX
0XL03400000000005MIGCT CHIX
0XL03170000000005MIHFT XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIHFU XLON
0XL03170000000005MIHFV TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJIHGO TRQX
0XL03170000000005MIHG1 TRQX
0XL03400000000005MIGJIK CHIX
0XL03400000000005MIGLA CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJIH4P CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJHO8 CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJ10J XLON
0XL03400000000005MJHOB CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJIOU XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPT XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPU XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPV XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIQ0 XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ5R XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ5S XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ5T XLON
0XL03140000000005MJINV BATE




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005MJJD7
0XL03400000000005MJ180
0XL03140000000005MJITH
0XL03170000000005MJJD8
0XL03170000000005MJJDA
0XL0340000000000SMJIEA
0XL03170000000005MJJM1
0XL03170000000005MJJIM2
0XL03170000000005MJJIM3
0XL03140000000005MJJ6M
0XL03140000000005MJJ60
0XL03170000000005MJJINE
0XL03400000000005MJIFH
0XL03400000000005MJIKKV
0XL03400000000005MJIKLO
0XL03170000000005MJNGN
0XL03170000000005SMJING6O
0XL03170000000005SMJINGP
0XL03170000000005SMJINGQ
0XL03400000000005MJIL4Q
0XL03170000000005MJINHO
0XL03170000000005MJINH1
0XL03400000000005MJLNU
0XL03400000000005MJLO0
0XL03170000000005MJINVR
0XL03170000000005SMJINVS
0XL03170000000005MJOON
0XL03170000000005MJO00
0XL03170000000005MJO3Q
0XL03170000000005MJO3R
0XL03170000000005MJIPDO
0XL03170000000005MJIPD1
0XL03170000000005MJPLC
0XL03400000000005MJIMUL
0XL03170000000005MJIPLD
0XL0317000000000SMJPLT
0XL03170000000005MJIPMS
0XL03170000000005SMJIPMT
0XL03400000000005MIMVV
0XL03400000000005MJNOO
0XL03400000000005MJINO1
0XL03400000000005MJO0V
0XL03400000000005MJO10
0XL03400000000005SMJO5R
0XL03400000000005MJO5S
0XL03140000000005MJROL
0XL03170000000005MJR8C
0XL03400000000005MJOS5T
0XL03400000000005MJOCA4
0XL03140000000005MJR7C
0XL03170000000005MJIRF2
0XL03400000000005MJOT4
0XL03170000000005MJS61
0XL03170000000005MJS60
0XL03400000000005MJIP98

XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005MJTKH
0XL03170000000005MJITQ6
0XL0317000000000SMJTQA
0XL03170000000005MJTR4
0XL03170000000005MJTRS8
0XL03170000000005MJTS7
0XL03170000000005MJTTC
0XL03170000000005MJITTV
0XL03170000000005SMJTUN
0XL03170000000005MJTUQ
0XL03170000000005MJTV5
0XL03400000000005MJQ6K
0XL03170000000005MJUOL
0XL03400000000005MJQ98
0XL03170000000005MJU4C
0XL03170000000005MJUS6
0XL03400000000005MJQE3
0XL03170000000005MJU7H
0XL03170000000005MJUBV
0XL03170000000005SMJU9A
0XL03170000000005MJU9D
0XL03170000000005MJUSH
0XL03170000000005MJUD4
0XL03170000000005MJUDS
0XL03170000000005MJUD6
0XL03170000000005MJUD7
0XL03170000000005MJUD8
0XL03170000000005MJUD9
0XL03170000000005SMJUDA
0XL03400000000005MJQOI
0XL03400000000005MJQOJ
0XL03140000000005MJUHO
0XL03140000000005SMJUKQ
0XL0317000000000SMJIVAE
0XL03170000000005SMJIVLR
0XL03170000000005SMJIVLS
0XL0317000000000SMJIVLT
0XL03170000000005MJIVUG
0XL03170000000005MJIVUI
0XL03170000000005MJIVUJ
0XL03170000000005MJIVUK
0XL03170000000005MJIVV1
0XL03170000000005MJIVV2
0XL03170000000005MJIVV3
0XL03170000000005MJIVV4
0XL03170000000005MJIVVS
0XL03170000000005MJIVV6
0XL03400000000005MJIRS4
0XL03400000000005MJRU2
0XL03140000000005MJIVJI9
0XL03140000000005MJIVJIC
0XL03400000000005MJIS4F
0XL03170000000005MKOG5
0XL03170000000005MK0G6
0XL03170000000005MKO0G7

TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XL03170000000005SMKOGA
0XL03400000000005MJT6EM
0XL03400000000005MJT60O
0XL03400000000005MJU76
0XL03400000000005MJU78
0XL03400000000005MJUFM
0XL03400000000005MJUFN
0XL03400000000005MJUN9
0XL03400000000005MJUUS8
0XL03400000000005MJUUL
0XL03400000000005MJIV2N
0XL03400000000005MJIV7A
0XL03400000000005MJIV7B
0XL03D00000000005MKEBM
0XL0O3D0000000000SMK6BN
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6BO
0XL03D00000000005MKEBP
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6BQ
0XL0O3D0000000000SMK6BR
0XL03D00000000005MKEBS
0XL03D00000000005SMK6EBT
0XL0O3D00000000005SMK6BU
0XL03D00000000005MK6EBV
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C0O
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C1
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C2
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C3
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C4
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CS
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C6
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C7
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C8
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6C9
0XL0O3D0000000000SMKECA
0XL0O3D0000000000SMK6CB
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CC
0XL0O3D00000000005SMK6CD
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CE
0XL0O3D0000000000SMK6CF
0XL0O3D0000000000SMKE6CG
0XL0O3D00000000005SMK6CH
0XL03D00000000005MKECI
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CL
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CM
0XLO3D00000000005MK6CK
0XL0O3D00000000005MK6CJ
0XLO3DO00000000005SMKECN

TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON




