Balfour Beatty plc Share Buyback Programme Daily Transaction Report

DATE OF PURCHASE	12/08/2025
TOTAL SHARES PURCHASED	142,414
High	568.5000
Low	557.5000
VWAP	564.9487



Number of andinom	Transaction mais:	T
Number of ordinary shares purchased	Transaction price (GBp share)	Transaction Time
66	557.5	08:23:32
11	558	09:01:00
208	558	09:01:00
17	558	09:01:00
61	558	09:01:00
96	559	09:49:02
414	558.5	10:03:06
226	558.5	10:03:06
11	558.5	10:03:06
1975	558.5	10:03:06
258	558	10:27:35
1019	559	10:50:00
389	559	10:50:00
3	559	10:50:00
1500	559	10:50:32
426	559	11:04:46
161	559	11:04:46
49	559	11:04:46
109	558.5	11:28:11
1140	558.5	11:28:11
111	558.5	11:28:11
175	558	11:28:11
331	558	11:28:11
653	560	11:48:07
227	561	12:02:17
376	561	12:02:17
309	560	12:08:01
364	560	12:08:01
96	559.5	12:08:01
35	559.5	12:08:01
28	559.5	12:08:01
605	560	12:08:01
299	559.5	12:09:25
234	559.5	12:23:10
363	559.5	12:47:00
425	560	12:47:04
291	559.5	12:47:05
231	560	12:47:09
448	560	12:48:02
245	560	12:48:02
64	560	12:48:02
320	560	12:48:02
461	561.5	12:57:34
440	561.5	12:57:34
1402	561.5	12:57:34
1117	561	12:59:21
1	1	

Number of ordinary	Transaction price	
shares purchased	(GBp share)	Transaction Time
4724	560.5	13:02:00
270	560.5	13:02:00
980	560.5	13:02:00
371	560.5	13:02:00
706	560.5	13:02:00
105	559.5	13:06:32
1051	559.5	13:06:32
611	559	13:06:32
694	559	13:06:32
856	559	13:07:28
344	559	13:07:28
380	559	13:07:28
83	559	13:07:28
206	562.5	13:56:36
486	562.5	13:56:36
311	562.5	14:10:06
1100	562.5	14:10:06
367	562.5	14:10:06
231	562.5	14:10:06
429	562.5	14:10:39
738	563	14:16:00
752	563	14:16:00
47	564	14:25:36
238	564	14:25:36
717	563.5	14:26:00
159	563.5	14:26:00
420	563.5	14:27:01
611	563.5	14:27:01
117	563	14:28:00
117	563	14:28:00
1176	563.5	14:41:26
1963	563.5	14:41:26
208	563.5	14:44:30
1945	563.5	14:44:30
1344	563.5	14:44:30
579	563	14:44:37
13	563.5	14:44:44
97	563.5	14:44:44
48	563.5	14:44:46
650	563.5	14:44:46
309	563.5	14:44:46
525	563.5	14:59:50
161	563.5	14:59:50
131	563	15:01:04
63	563	15:01:04
504	563	15:01:04
186	563	15:01:04
358	563	15:01:04
724	562.5	15:04:02
276	562.5	15:04:02
209	562.5	15:04:02
891	562	15:10:46
1298	562	15:10:46
339	562	15:10:46
160	561.5	15:17:16
•	•	ı

Number of ordinary	Transaction price	<u> </u>
shares purchased	(GBp share)	Transaction Time
88	562.5	15:26:05
100	562.5	15:28:22
100	562.5	15:28:22
100	562.5	15:28:45
100	562.5	15:28:45
100	562.5	15:29:07
100	562.5	15:29:23
100	562.5	15:29:40
100	562.5	15:29:58
100	562.5	15:29:58
100	562.5	15:30:02
4	562.5	15:30:25
79	562.5	15:30:29
85	562.5	15:31:04
100	562.5	15:31:44
100	562.5	15:31:48
136	562.5	15:32:25
100	562.5	15:32:26
100	562.5	15:33:07
100	562.5	15:33:12
100	562.5	15:33:12
100	562.5	15:33:16
22	564	15:34:23
376	564	15:34:23
169	564	15:34:23
159	564	15:34:23
169	564	15:34:23
724	564	15:34:23
730	564	15:34:23
2352	563.5	15:36:35
365	563.5	15:36:35
212	564	15:43:44
400	563.5	15:44:33
245	563.5	15:44:34
70	565	15:48:37
332	565	15:48:37
3300	565	15:48:37
3991	564.5	15:51:26
443	565	15:51:26
426	565	15:51:26
442	565	15:51:26
117	565	15:51:30
164	565	15:51:30
180	565	15:51:30
225	565	15:51:30
765	565	15:51:30
487	565	15:51:30
298	564.5	15:52:37
160	564.5	15:53:37
2294	565.5	15:56:34
1798	565	15:56:35
425	565	15:56:35
1954	565 565	15:56:35
2585 1663	565 565	15:56:35 15:56:35
1003	1 303	10.00.35

Number of ordinary	Transaction price	<u> </u>
_		Transaction Time
shares purchased 46	(GBp share) 565	15:56:35
183	565.5	16:12:42
513	565.5	16:12:42
1057	565.5	16:22:26
232	565.5	16:22:26
388	565.5	16:24:51
295	565.5	16:24:51
653	566.5	16:24:51
21	566.5	16:28:47
80	566.5	16:28:52
107	566.5	16:29:30
83	566.5	16:29:57
3299	566.5	16:29:57
811	568.5	16:35:25
188	568.5	16:35:25
150	568.5	16:35:25
2619	568.5	16:35:25
651	568.5	16:35:25
625	568.5	16:35:25
1631	568.5	16:35:25
175	568.5	16:35:25
2102	568.5	16:35:25
33	568.5	16:35:25
225	568.5	16:35:25
2079	568.5	16:35:25
206	568.5	16:35:25
1983	568.5	16:35:25
1426	568.5	16:35:25
1266	568.5	16:35:25
6796	568.5	16:35:25
5551	568.5	16:35:25
700	568.5	16:35:25
388	568.5	16:35:25
1278	568.5	16:35:25
3992	568.5	16:35:25
165	568.5	16:35:25
4825	568.5	16:35:25
2077	568.5	16:35:25
4509	568.5	16:35:25
1482	568.5	16:35:25
2406	568.5	16:35:25
1186	568.5	16:35:25
256	568.5	16:35:25
	568.5	
624		16:35:25
285	568.5	16:35:25
36	568.5	16:35:25
2430	568.5	16:35:25

four Beatty

	Tuadina
Transaction reference number	Trading
0XL0314000000005MJ85S	venue BATE
0XL0317000000005MJ9P2	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJ98H	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJ9P3	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJ9P4	TRQX
0XL0314000000005MJBRI	BATE
0XL0340000000005MJBTQ	CHIX
0XL03140000000005MJCEG	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJCD9	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJCDA	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJDBE	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJECE	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJDNV	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJDO0	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJEDD	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJECM	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJF3Q	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJF3R	TRQX
0XL0317000000005MJFTT	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJFTU	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJFTV	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJFU0	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJFU1	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJGNA	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJGCS	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJGCT	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJHFT	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJHFU	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJHFV	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJHG0	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJHG1	TRQX
0XL03400000000005MJGJK	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJGLA	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJH4P	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJHO8	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJIOJ	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJHOB	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJIOU	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPT	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPU	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIPV 0XL0317000000005MJIQ0	XLON XLON
0XL03170000000005MJIQ0 0XL03170000000005MJJ5R	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ5S	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ5T	XLON
0XL0314000000005MJINV	BATE
OVER LARGOOM CONTRIBUTION	DAIL

Transaction reference number	Trading
0XL03170000000005MJJD7	venue XLON
0XL03470000000003MJ3D7	CHIX
0XL03140000000005MJITH	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJJD8	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJJDA	XLON
0XL03470000000005MJJBA	CHIX
0XL03400000000003MJIEA 0XL03170000000005MJJM1	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJM2	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJM3	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJJ6M	BATE
0XL03140000000005MJJ6O	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJJNE	TRQX
0XL03470000000005MJJFH	CHIX
0XL03400000000003M3H11	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJKL0	CHIX
0XL03400000000003M3KE0	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJN6O	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJN6P	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJN6Q	XLON
0XL03470000000005MJL4Q	CHIX
0XL034000000000005MJL4Q	XLON
0XL03170000000003MJNH1	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJLNU	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJLO0	CHIX
0XL034000000000005MJLC0	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJNVS	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJO0N	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJO0O	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJO3Q	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJO3R	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJPD0	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJPD1	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJPLC	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJMUL	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJPLD	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJPLT	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJPMS	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJPMT	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJMVV	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJN00	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJN01	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJO0V	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJO10	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJO5R	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJO5S	CHIX
0XL0314000000005MJR0L	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJR8C	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJO5T	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJOC4	CHIX
0XL0314000000005MJR7C	BATE
0XL0317000000005MJRF2	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJOT4	CHIX
0XL0317000000005MJS61	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJS60	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJP98	CHIX
· •	•

Transaction reference numbe	r Trading
0XL03170000000005MJTKH	TRQX
0XL03170000000005MJTQ6	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTQA	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTQA	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTR8	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTS7	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTTC	
0XL03170000000005MJTTV	XLON XLON
0XL03170000000005MJTUN	XLON
0XL031700000000005MJTUQ	XLON
0XL031700000000005MJTV5	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJQ6K	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJU0L	XLON
0XL0340000000005MJQ98	CHIX
0XL034000000000005MJU4C	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU56	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJQE3	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MJU7H	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU8V	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU9A	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU9D	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJU9H	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD4	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD5	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD6	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD7	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD8	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUD9	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJUDA	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJQOI	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJQOJ	CHIX
0XL03140000000005MJUHO	BATE
0XL03140000000005MJUKQ	BATE
0XL03170000000005MJVAE	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVLR	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVLS	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVLT	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVUG	XLON
0XL0317000000005MJVUI	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVUJ	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVUK	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV1	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV2	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV3	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV4	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV5	XLON
0XL03170000000005MJVV6	XLON
0XL03400000000005MJRS4	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJRU2	CHIX
0XL0314000000005MJVJ9	BATE
0XL0314000000005MJVJC	BATE
0XL03400000000005MJS4F	CHIX
0XL03170000000005MK0G5	XLON
0XL03170000000005MK0G6	XLON
0XL0317000000005MK0G7	TRQX

	Trading
Transaction reference number	venue
0XL03170000000005MK0GA	TRQX
0XL0340000000005MJT6M	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJT6O	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJU76	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJU78	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJUFM	CHIX
0XL03400000000005MJUFN	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJUN9	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJUU8	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJUUL	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJV2N	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJV7A	CHIX
0XL0340000000005MJV7B	CHIX
0XL03D00000000005MK6BM	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BN	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BO	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BP	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BQ	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BR	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BS	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BT	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BU	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6BV	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MK6C0	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C1	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MK6C2	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C3	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C4	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C5	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C6	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C7	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C8	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6C9	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CA	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CB	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CC	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CD	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CE	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CF	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CG	XLON
0XL03D0000000005MK6CH	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CI	XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CL	XLON XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CM	
0XL03D00000000005MK6CK 0XL03D0000000005MK6CJ	XLON XLON
0XL03D00000000005MK6CN	XLON
UVEOSPOODOOOOOOOOINIKOCIN	ALUN